The port reservoirs without compromise
Implantable, venous, CECT compatible
Port Catheter Systems
PHS Medical GmbH
Ederweg 3
34277 Fuldabrück . Germany
Tel. +49 561 998597-0 . Fax -199

Split-Sheath cannula with dilator, Guidewire
with “Thumb-Feed” guide, Tunneler
Ordering Information Ref. no. Basic
System w/o
Introducer Set
Ref. no. Complete
Set incl.
Introducer SetCatheter Size O.D. I.D. Length
Polyurethane 5.0 F 1.75 mm 1.05 mm 70 cm LPA-005CP LPA-005IP
Polyurethane 6.6 F 2.20 mm 1.20 mm 70 cm LPA-066CP LPA-066IP
Polyurethane 7.5 F 2.50 mm 1.15 mm 70 cm LPA-075CP LPA-075IP
Silastic® silicone 8.0 F 2.67 mm 1.40 mm 50 cm LPA-008CS LPA-008IS
Polyurethane 9.0 F 3.00 mm 1.60 mm 50 cm LPA-009CP LPA-009IP
Plus simplified
• blood product administration & blood collection
•  parenteral nutrition
•  high viscosity medications